SpinNet Sprinkler
Sprinkler Systems Design Guide
N E T A F I M  U S A
Automated
Watering
Systems
for Greenhouse
and Nursery

Height Above Crop
For multiple benches or bays, use 7’, 8’ or 9’ between lines.
Ordering Guide
Flow*
(GPH)
DescriptionCode Model Number
 VN-BL VibroNet Blue Nozzle w/Check Valve 0354040L-B 9.2
 VN-GN VibroNet Green Nozzle w/Check Valve 0354050L-B 11.7
 R-R-BL SpinNet Red Mist Control, Red Body, Blue Spinner w/Check Valve 0355120070BL-B 18.4
 BR-BR-BL SpinNet Brown Mist Control, Brown Body, Blue Spinner w/Check Valve 0355160090BL-B 23.4
 R-R-GY SpinNet Red Mist Control, Red Body, Grey Spinner w/Check Valve 03551200070L-B 18.4
 BR-Y-GY SpinNet Brown Mist Control, Yellow Body, Grey Spinner w/Check Valve 03552000090L-B 23.4
 R-R-GN SpinNet Red Mist Control, Red Body, Green Spinner w/Check Valve 03551200070GL-B 18.4
 BR-BR-GN SpinNet Brown Mist Control, Brown Body, Green Spinner w/Check Valve 03551600090GL-B 23.4
*Average flow at 32 psi.
Design Help for Sprinkler & Fogger Systems
4
Step